JKCKYpCUMOHHaA nporpamMmma Ha Tennoxope Odyssey Of The Seas no mapuwpyTty

YusutaBekkbs - Heanonb - fleHb B Mope - Acpunbl (Mupenn) - MukoHoc - Idec

(Kywapachbl) - CaHTOpUuHM - XaHbA (cypa) - leHb B Mope - YHNBUTaBEeKKbA C
31.08.2025 no 09.09.2025

31.08, BockpeceHbe YMBUTaABEKKbA

01.09, NoHepenbHUK Heanonb

02.09, BTopHuK

03.09, Cpegpa

04.09, YeTBepr

05.09, MAaTHUUa

06.09, Cy66o0T1a

IdeHb B MOpe

Adunbl (Mupen)

MukoHoc

9dec (Kywapacsol)

CaHTOpMHM

07.09, BockpeceHbe XaHbs (cypa)

08.09, lNoHepenbHUK ,eHb B MOpe

09.09, BTopHuUK

YuButaBeKKbs

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHne:

MpnbbiTHe:

07:00

07:00

07:00

08:00

07:00

07:00

05:00

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHue:

17:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

21:00

15:00



